
Vortex table CS4108-FD P15 / GTG  •  Inès chair CS2004

design by Calligaris Studio

Vortex

Tables

194 195© Calligaris spa

Vortex



NOTE Please check all available combinations in the price list

METAL

CERAMIC

P9C

CS4108-FD 120

Vortex

Ø120
Ø47B"

74
29B"

75
29E"

P15

GLASS

GTRGTG

Vortex table CS4108-FD P15 / P9C

Tables

196 197© Calligaris spa


